Hydro-S Flachschlauch PVC 19
mm 3bar Blau 100m Typ Light
(0504733)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Temperaturbereich

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Lange

Innen @

Auflen ¢

Innendurchmesser

Berstdruck

Wandstarke

Blau

Light

PVC

-5°C-50°C

3 bar

19 mMm

100 m

19 mMm

22,7 mm

3/4"

30 bar

1,85 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Zur Entleerung mit vollem Durchang.

Generiertam: 02.10.2025
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bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 52289590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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